g

' __QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMA. .

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277,
—~rt,

o/% James N. Bone, 38 079 587
a, Bow 7, Greve ng 31 July 1947
United States Military Camotery
Hemm, Luxembourg A ¢
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,"’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
: . JONR (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
4 Mansfield BONE “X” in the proper box.)
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
B FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

I:I 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

@ 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Kemp Cemeterv, Kemp, Uklahoma Bryan County.
> “"(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)
[J 3. e RETURNED TO! THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT ; Yy &
< (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X”’ in the proper box)

= DYES DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE”’ in the space below.) :
APR 1 7 1948

/ ¢/
Cpted
10 Ymeh 4§ SO
Y% /ot v ' I\K‘ '
0QMG ForM 9 15 MILITARY ; e PAGE'1
14 NOV 1946 .
r'_'_' (" - 1‘5 ,:‘ v
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PART | (Continued)

I on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE

MIDDLE INITIAL

S STATE OR TERRITORY OF

S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR
TO RECEIVE THEM:

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL D

IRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

HOLMES FUNERAL HOWE

/

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
222 North Third Ave. Durant Bryan Oklahoma
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
M. K. and T. Railroed. Durant,Oklahoma 59

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
‘WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD, 15

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
_30173 \->fll - 4
= 2 rother
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
B 8} Vigks S U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
Route #1 Kemp pryvan
Oklahdma

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, * ‘DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,"”
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

| AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

! Route 1
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) = (STREET AND NUMBER)
Mensfield Bone Kemp,Oklahoma

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

Q [ day of (WM’

and State (orTFerritery-oF

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this

o Dudraig~ —r ‘ﬁﬁéaﬁ’v‘"‘/
AL~
QMMJ 34

/19

notarial attestation.

N 4?( (Mlas
(otfxc 'rm.z)
L 16—50411-1

9 “r?. at city (orrtewan) of

CL

Bistriet) of

Cemy £

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of t

R PATHS)
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PART  -RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTH T

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART Il of this form.

L..THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)
NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART il
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART IIl of this form.

XT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NE
OWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN,TO WHOM THIS FORM

NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLL
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)

(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1 PAGE 3




ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTI

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

PAGE 4

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE




NE, JAMES N. @p587
NM Ji ‘g V¥ ..) I-..5C4
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DEFARTMENT OF THE ARMY

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
IN REPLY REFER TO M@B WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
Bone, James N.

SN 38 079 587 ” : ¢
IMPORTANT
Address reply and envelope to: 30 August 1948
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

Do NOT include the name of the
official who signed the communica-
tion,

Holmes Funeral Home

Durant, Oklahoma

Gentlemens

This office is in receipt of an application for a Government stone
to mark the grave of the late James N. Bone, who died 23 December 1944.

The applicant has requested the stone be shipped direct to you.
Before shipping the stone this office desires to know if arrangements
have been made with you by the applicant regarding the removal of the
stone and erection at the grave of the decedent.

Upon assurance from you that the stone will be removed promptly
from the freight station upon arrival, steps will be taken to place the |
order with the contractor. Unless such assurance is given the stone
will not be ordered, as the Government is not responsible for storage
charges which accrue when stones are not promptly removed from freight

stations.

Further action toward ordering this stone is suspended until your
reply is received.

A return envelope is inclosed for your reply.

Memoriai Division «

Incl
env
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7
CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SLIP
NAME SERIAL NUMBER INITIALS DATE
[ A7 ( «f \ o
ine,\faemis T/ oM A §14 T3

( 4 5 l LETTER TO:

NAME OF DECED ADDRESS | IFYING DATA

BRONZE Né UPRIGHT GRANITE CONS LGNEE

gp—

DISHONORABLE-DRAFT

NOT PERMANENTLY
INTERRED

NOT RECOVERED

CEMETERY REGULATIONS| | AGO MAR | NE
VETERANS

NAVY COAST GUARD ADMIN|STRAT |ON
AUTHOR | ZED ADD I TIONAL

STATE PENSION INSCR |PT I ON INSPECT ION

APPLICATION FOR

St NO AGENT NO STATION

DUE TO DISTANCE UNCLAIMED BROKEN
CERTIFICATE IN

DAMAGED ioh LOST

FORE IGN TRUCK RESH | PMENT

2%
%

OQMG FORM
22°"DEC 47 393

47 250886







! DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

IN REPLY REFER TO MB WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
Fone, James N,
SN 38 079 587

T AR (é e

Address reply and envelope to:
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Do NOT include the name of the
official who signed the communica-
tion,

30 August 1948

Folmes Funeral Fome

Purant, Oklahoma

Gentlermen:

This office is in receipt of an application for a Government stone
to mark the grave of the late James W. Tone, who died 23 December 1944

The applicant has requested the stone be shipped direct to you.
Before shipping the stone this office desires to know if arrangements
have been made with you by the applicant regarding the removal of the
stone and erection at the grave of the decedent.

Upon assurance from you that the stone will be removed promptly
from the /freight station upon arrival, steps will be taken to place the
order with the contractor. Unless such assurance is given the stone
will not be ordered, as the Government is not responsible for storage
charges which accrue when stones are not promptly removed from freight

Further action toward ordering this stone is suspended until your
repligis received.

A return envelope is inclosed for your reply.

Sincerely yours,

Gs Ls RUTH
Yemorial Mvision

\ ;Incl
v %v
L

e




RECEIPT OF REMAINS
ht) M ‘ NY 012 R

oIsTRlgT RS “5UARTERMASTER DEPOT FORT WORTH TEXAS

ROUTINE

DAY LETTER
REMAINS CONSIGNED To: HOLMES FUNERAL HOME
223 NORTH THIRD AVENUE DIR AND REPORT
DURANT OKLAHOMA Sooe— ANY CHARGES

RIMAINS OF LATE T4 JAMES N. BONE BEING SHIPPED TO YOU

e

ACCOYPANIZD BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NUMBER TWENTY SIX DASH SIX MISSOURI KANSAS
AND TEXAS TWENTY TWO AM

RAILROAD DUE TO ARRIVE DURANT STATION ELEVEN RAILROAD TIME 30.JULY,
REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND

TIAT YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFORVATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN.

]
S. H. PARTRIDGE (
Lt. Colonel, QMC
Chief, AGR Division

E8es
L2

.19

el G bl

CONSIGNEE

WITNESS (Escort)

FAT—

FILE
RECORDS ANNOTATED

DATE 2. ¥ Gueg LK

R & R BRs|
59 1193

v 46 16—562073-1 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE







/~ Attached hereto eorrespendence and/or other identifying media of vossible
" Jarchival value, pertaining to:

/2 BONE James __N, Tec 4 38 079 t£g7
277 (Last Nanme) (First Nome) (Initial)  (Rank) (ASF)
//‘ s 5 ™ . 4 q TVEET
RePatriated to the United States: , < 8.JUN 1948

Incl #




o . . CHECH LIST l"éR DISINTERMENTS . b

o accompany Report of Reburial)

Only PART I should be completed, if identification tags are availible.
Both PART J & II should be completed if identification tags are not available.

If information is unavailable, so indicate.

PART I (Positive identification) Date
\. ... BONE, JAMES N, Unknown 38079587 Uninown
(Full name of deceased) (Rank) (ASN) (Organization)

3. Give exact location from which "dlsmtered furnishing coordinates and map series used ..... n.mﬂt ...............................

_Bela & NE Prance 11100000 Marche Sheet 13

NOTE: ATTACH OVERLAY SHOWING EXACT LOCATION OF ISOLATED GRAVE TYING LOCATION IN WITH PERMANENT LANDMARKS.

‘ull name of cemetery (if buried in an organized cemetary) ”

. Approximate or established date of death (state which & give basis for date selected e Unknowm

* by the | Germans who buried body,
7. Manner in which grave was marked and all information contained on the marker ,m m&ﬂilg ..........
and date of burial

8. List personal effects found in possession of civilian or unauthorized military personnel, furnishing name and address of

individuals concerned m

9. Names an addresses of all persons questioned concerning death or burial and information each furnished (contact local

Mayor, priest, cemetery caretaker, those responsible for burial and any others possessing important information). ...........

. :

PART 11 (Doubtful as Undetermined Identification)

10. Fill in any information available regarding name, rank, ASN, or organization (Check cemetery records and office) ...

1

(Bst Height) (Est Weight) (Color of Hair) (Color of Eyes)

12. Give description of facial features and body characteristics if possible, including the presence of scars, moles, circumecision,

tatoos, length of hair, presence of mustache or beard, etc.

n w0 1
TRV hv




13. Give as detailed description as possible of condition and amounts of remains

14. Give probable cause of death, type and location of wounds (is there evidence that body was burned)

15. Give minute description of all effects, clothing and shoes, including clothes markings and sizes, as well as shoe size. List
each’item of clothing, with a description of any unusual cuts, designs markings, pockets, colors, patches, etc. Also list, with

detailed descriptions, all effects without instrinsic value, such as gum, food, soap, papers, letters, tobacco, ete., giving brands

when applicable:

o
& z

16. Give description of any vehicle found in the area that could be connected with the death of the deceased ...

(Type) (WD Serial No.) (Organization) (Serial No. and

Type of each gun)

17. Give exact location of remains in vehicle before removal

|8. If buried in a coffin, give description and markings

19. List names of all other deceased persons buricd in the vicinity. Also give available information concerning the cause and

place of death’ of eath that may assist in ‘identification of these remains

e e e S
oL

SRy &) 1
_ WM, T.XELIX \ -

8042nd

e W JoiSde QU G.R,
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Central Europe = 1:100000 = BONN = Sheet S. 1. Group IV
1L Mar 19L5
»
Body of James N Bone, 38079587, disinterred at "x", northwest of Crombach, Belgium. .

Coor ./ P80886L.
X

86

g0 3 VTR s




FBJ

[ O ;

x P 4
MY .01 7.1 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE j 0 -\?

Wray . h‘: 1¥1 ﬁ:li&?ﬂvet%umsia ’ DATE
. NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 6020 00837 1 5 03 h8
DAY [MONTH| YEAR
NAME ssmAéo MBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
“BONE JAMES N 19587 TEC & |1
4 DAY lMONTH I YEAR
CEMETERY ; lgﬁosmou OF REMAINS
HAMM - LUXEMBOURG 1 00 10
cooe | oist.er.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSESOF DEATH
Q 1 164 LUXEMBOURG 1
| SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
HOLMES FUNERAL HOME MANSF IELD BONE (FATHER)
223 NORTH THIRD AVENUE ROUTE 1 C/0 HOLMER FUNERAL HOME
DURANT OKLAHOMA KEMP, OKLAHOMA pypuyr, oxia.
(F/B KEMP, OKLAHOMA)
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
JAMES N, BONE 380795687 TEC4| EST 23 DEC 1944| 26 MAY 1948
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[X] REMAINS USAGF P CHARLES L, WALLS
[X] marker GRS, CAPT, QMC v npmme
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL UNIFORM CONDITION OF REMAINS BODY COMPLETE

LEFT FEMUR FRACTURED
ADVANCED DECOMPOSITION

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

NONE

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

NONE

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN &8#EX  TRANSFER BOX
bate 28 MAY 1948 FLOYD C.

BY

CASKET_SEALED BY TR i EMBA? (;% a reff : ,’ ; ";
A { M J ¥
BYRON F JOHNSTON, MORGUE DIRECTOR - : sﬂm, MORGUH DIILCTOR :

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED : SN EXROERE 1) gs ’ ,t.ags and
18/6/48 CHARLZS R CARDER RECE , PR sl /- A
DATE BY CLERK RECORDER F{RL AR S0 iy #c. S
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operatlons/were/ cond\cfed ana crccomplashed under my immediate supervnsnon
and that the report above is correct. EXCEPT CASEKETING

B b e R FR% TOLI’ZIMST LT, FA

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

1 Prepare DiscrepancyRé;’ott QMC -Form 1194a for major discrepancies.
% ¢ \ .

R o .| 1194

.




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

M 7,
USMC -IU}BA, : LUQEEMBOURG

0
ANTWERP PORT - PIER 140

NAME OF CONVOYER & /a7 EDWARD N. ENOLL

KIND OF CONVEYANCE =~ 3
B/ /4/@/’,

/LW -t RA 12039880
SIGNA DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER ) DATE
/17 1., o- 1.5 27166 /6/48 e \«;m , /w :
2. smPPgn N ORI

FROM

AGRC ANTWERP BFELGIUM

*LSAT bk;LETHORPE VICTORY

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

HEBHERY R V

VILSON 12 LT-T. C.

ZEC
SGNATURE OF SHIPPER . [oate SN oF RECEIVER " Toate
L. E Butler Lt Col Inf 2% JUN/R U %
3. SHIPPED
FROM 0 )Z % f
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 4
' e
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER 7L/ C4g v /7 DATE
g B T R JUl .
2/ ~/TAMES L McK
’57 COLONEL, - T. O. y 1940

ATATION OF FICHS

4. sm,p;m%up i
I

FROM

ﬁ(%/a

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

SIGNATURE OF SHIBPER 7 ™ 17 vy o ¢ || DATE sncmuns r / DATE
o y XN 1 INUINN ; 2 y/ SA 1L INA=RC
COLONEL, T JUL 1 51040
DQRT TD_-. \"»-‘Tf"'-.*.-.vu i y b 194(? = g 7 ':L'v ":_
5. SHIPPED ¥
FROM TO
mm(o? CONVEYANCE' /= o1 NAME OF CONVOYER
Wil Vi IR \ T Y Vemay \
sncr\a;\;{gns °f, sm.r_p,m 144 | ; ~( DATE SIGNAIURE OF leCEIVER DATE
1y Ay AL RIAT L vv-r(i - - ‘?: (5{ praene
6. SHIPPED
FROM TO
; 1 ” gy R e
. i XEHBON i
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER- ., - DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER B £~ DATE |
NALIE A 7. SHIPPED | ™ | L i
FROM 18 . ; 4
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER ~ - " | ] 3 f
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




M ESSAGEFORM MESSAGE CENTER No. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS F CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
HY<012«R
STA, SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS g%;lNATOR DATE-TIME GROUP
v ; DAY LE ':'ZT wp 3
NR 10/2 V‘ J e
ACTION INFORMATION E’(ﬁMPT l OPERATING SIGNALS S GROUP COUNT
sttt TERR

- . GR
— SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER Oﬂlj"\q—
FROM ;"((')n&ina'rt;? el 3 ; o SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
FORT WORTH QUARTERINASTER DE‘PO'p, PORT WORTH, TEXAS

ACTION TO:

MR, MANSFIELD BONE \/ PRECEDENCE FOR

£ ACTION INFORMATION

. /0 HOIMES PUNERAL HOME  DIR AND REPORT
ANY CHARGES [] ORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
s Dw. Omnm IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
INFORMATION TO:

THIS HTADQUARTIRS HAS RWEN ADVISED THAT THE REMAINS OF THE LATE

TEC 4 JAMES N, BONE/ ~ ARE ENROYUTE TO THE UNTTED STATES.
v PECPET IT IS NOT POSSIBIE AT THIS TIME TC GIVE YOU A DEFINITE DELIVIRY

DATE, RECORDS OF TIS OFFICE INDICATE YOU WISH REMATNS DELIVERED TO
HOLMES FUNERAL HOME, 228 NORTH THIRD AVENUE, DURANT, OKLAB(HL.\/

WITHIN 48 HCURS OF DATE OF THIS MRESSACE PLEASY CONFINM RY TELECRAM COLIFCT
TO TCRT WORTH OUARTFRMASTER DEPOT ATIENTION AGR DIVISTON, FORT WORTH, TEXAS
ABQVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS CR SUBMIT NEY DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS., PLEASE QIL
ADVISED THLT TIT WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE TO COVMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY
DESIRED CHANCES TN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER THE FORTY-EIGHT HOUR
PERTIOD, YCUR PRCMPT COOPER.ATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MZKING
PINAL DELIVERY, FOUR DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPVMENT FRCM THIS DEPOT YOUR FUNERAL
DIRECTCR WILL BE NOTTFIED RY TELEGRAM OF R.AYL RCUTING AND SCHEDUIED TIME
REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAILRCAD STATION /ND WILL BE REQUESTED TO PASS THIS
INFCRMATION ON TO YOU. PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTCR TO ACCEPT REMAINS
AT RATLIRO.D STATTION UPCN ARRIVAL., REMAINS WILY. BE ACCOMPANTED BY MILIT/RY

ESCCRT, IF YOU SHOULD DESTIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY

TOCTT PRI O I-AGR ! RATIONN - f’I:I ASE
[ 4 P
INGIUDE FULL NAME COF DE'"‘ ASED TN REPLY TELEGRAM, g A A
\ ORIGINATING AGEN! - 2
" § SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE 4 : 7 { /
C i1 / LT PR ANEE LA LA PAGE OF
‘i AGO FoRM 1 1 -l 68 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, o “.16:45‘8‘61-‘? o w“ﬁ! 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
l UN 1945 id and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.







CLASS OF SERVICE

This is a full-rate
Telegram or Cable-

am unless its de-

erred character is in-
dicated by a suitable
symbol above or pre-
ceding the address.

WES'IERN =

JOSEPH L. EGAN \ Ship Radiogram r

PRESIDENT

The filing time shown in the date line on teleerams and day letters is STANDARD TIME at point of origis~ Time of rece STANDARD TIME at point of destination
f=};lumh/ D

éll—/ -

J,WLAO"' 10 COLLECT=DURANT OKLA

HA9P= 19MUL§§ M5 22 {

N
N

FORT WORTH:QUARTERMASTER DEPOT= NY.012.-R
- $ e ) N | O
:ATTN AGR DIVISON FTW= |

:CONFIRMING PAST INSTRUCTIONS CONCERMNI

THE COMPANY WILL APPRECIATE SUGGESTIONS FROM ITS PATRONS CONCERNING ITS SERVICE /







-

e ,'INSPECTION CEDCELIST HI-012=R |
i (. (%R ﬁs_:E'.\OVERSEAS PORT, V.84 POR.T, AND‘TRIBUTIOIG CENTER) ‘
" Bore,: James “N. - Tec. 4 - . 38079587 ‘
%am.s T by TOTSTOTED
rHAMM Luxembotirg ; I,"":Ie mbourg ’ Holmle)irinu:erglldzcjme, 223 North Third Afenue
A : T fCONDITICK OF SHIPPING CASE (Cneck one '
SHIPPING ,CASE General Aopee.rmce - B 7/ % L g
. (Check ONLY mscrega,nme_sj ¥ SATISFACTGRY [ UNS.A.‘I‘ISFACTORYg
TFINTEN (Bxterior) REMARES 1
(TINIAH (Intérlor) ot
RANDLES —~ %
HANDLE BOLIB -~ .
| . " {STENCILING - NAMEPLATT
.. {UEALTH PERNIT WARKER

T PERMIT NUMBER

s

=

s

‘CASKET - General Appearance

CONDETION OF CASKET (Check ‘one)

(Chieck ,ONLY Disorepancies) SATISFACTCRY [ UNSATISPACTORY
g FﬁISH {Exterior) REMAKRS =
—JEANDLES. AND FLSTENITG
. | BLENCIIANG - NAVGPLATE r;
~{GAN LOCKS (Ssaling) . ad :
TOPOR GR MO1SCURR >
s ROUTEQLT*:IRGUGH o R
e _ mmmd OPERATING ROOM [z( ‘REPATR SHOP
{GBYDTTION OF RRAINS CLRKEY REP/IRED
% [TJ'SATISFACTORY [ ] UWSATISFACTCRY. YES [ 50
: CN (BExplain) ASEET BACHANGED

oo et vt v et el o e -

WG GASE TXCEATGED

i

) YES
Rm\ﬁm
TTug | DATE SIGNATURE OF MCRIICIAN| TIME ATE SIG;\;;‘"’TJRB oF I"SP"’CTO
Y TV‘;RKS

g

~%rrcm R=505%"

" Rev 1Jand?7

(Repnpduced. FVWGQMD 28ep

e

47) .
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v BBt e —— e —— 1 o e S S i, W

[ A @CERTIFICATE @ o

: (AR 30-1830)
'1. PILL IN BITHER PART A OR P4R? B: HOT BOTH. ., 0o 1
'2. UOSE PART 4 WHEN INTRRNERT IS IN 4 CIVILTAN. OR PRIVALE: ctxlflll..li)/» : |

'S, §SE PART B WERN«RENAINS ARE:DELIVERED IQ U or 0sgER PLACE PRIOR "Lkﬁ!?f?jl"‘

. NALIONAL OR POSY CENETERY. o s - e et
? PART ‘A-~ CIVFLIAN OR FRIVATE CEMETERY

‘ s SR S L T, e Epdabte o

l , REQUEST FOR RE(MBURSEMENT OF |NTERWENT EXPENSES |
i A (PL“S' RllD 31’51'1110' 0' R"‘RS' SIVD' BEPORE CONPLELING FORM) :
mefizoen : T GRADE | SERIAL NUMBER ‘Icourii—éu'r" s :
7 JAMES N, BOWE i;:~ © TEC & 079587 | Usagr :

————— S —

S #_-___ e

| icertify that the sum of $ ;7Lf; = was paid by me from personal
funds in connection with the interment of the remaims of the o
above named decedent in the below named cemetery. 0P1\7L¢‘&¢_

. e T, ”_,ﬁnnm"
a"‘ﬂ F‘"‘“

“"INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY /M cnv or COUNTY % 7 i .wr hlft‘ e

am mn A | £

1smunuus OF CLAIMANT

1. Fi1l in as required and sign feur cepiss, THIS i

FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED. BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR, ADDRE ‘ oF Ctlll‘l'f (c‘t" Strut Of YT 3““) .:--

2. Return feuir coples te: O/ 6“—1/ e 1/._/7L
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY /k/' et 624&/’
FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEPOT RECATIONSHIP T0 DECEDENT yom

*FORT WORTH 1, TEXAS

| Fathe

,“__uw,___"-_ ‘_”é -So~AF

PART Bv- NATIONAL OR POST _CEMETERY_

i"f""f’” ' REQUEST' FOR RE{MBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: CEXPENSES '.' o

3 By
% (PLR‘S' READ EXPLANAPION ON REVERSE BIDE BEFORE COHPLI'!I!G* IORNJ’/ |

““‘ oF DIO(Q ’GRADE SER!AL I(WOER 3 ‘COIPOﬁIT

e - S — IS, SRR s S S s s e w Y I

l certlfy tha tbe sum of $ was oard by e from oersonal
funds .in connectiomwith the trang ati the remains of the
.above named decedent frem\fnd to o places:

~_ L |

il e £ e . YT il
C INSERT-CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NGF TR\A CITY OR ROWN) sq T NAME AND- LOCATION OF NATIONAL OR PosT cmnmto
* from ok REMAINS WERE SRIPPED j 1"' CH’ aqunus WERE: SHIPPED
/
it v pritag LT AT 1L wditdd
-
| INSTRUCTIONS TO 0 rebson stenN { wahn $1GNATURE OF C""“"

i,
1/ Fill in as requled agd sign f ceples. THIS
- FORM NOT TO BE snsb“v :u,u AL DI RECTOR.

2 Retuen feur cepies tel”

DORESS OF CLAIMANT: (City, T?hn“ or RPD, and Stete) B

X
{
l ~

/-‘ “MCLATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT G ‘:s;_“ o
,-/ H { T ;
\ ‘ ; !
\ QMg Forw =R TACES WO AGO FORM R-5507, OWC/ FORM R-s0u8 REPRODUCED FWOMD 4=16-48 -
ok S i l236 AND OMC FORM R-20&6. WHICH ARE OBSOLETE. Ltr. OQMG 6 NOV. 47 QMGHP. 293
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ARaR %
'EXPLANATION OF p‘ A'= CIVILIAN' OR PRIVATE' CEME ¥

1. When the remains are defivered far interment in a civillian er private- cometery,

you are respensikie fer paying ail Intarment expenses. in this cennectien, yeu are entitled

‘te the allewance mentienad In pavegraph: 2 belew,

2. An 2meunt net te exsevd $75 i3 ailewed by the gevernmunt tewsrd actual:« Interment
‘oxpanses whan: finei. intermant o¥: the vemeinsiisiin & privete er civilien cemetery. Ne
‘el lewance: I8 authevized teward (ntevment supenset whan  Interment: 13 in ¢ netionel or post

« comotery.

3o The $75 maximum a!iewance by the gevarnment teward: interment expenses: includes
*dutiis netiiimited te the payment of ene ov meve of the fellewing items: hearse hire !
«frem the. ral{read statien te your hema, the funevei heme, church, cemetery, er any ether

‘place designeted by yeu; veult;. chuvch sarvices; newspaper netices; transpertation for

‘frisnds: and. refatives te and frem cemetory; and the services of a funeral dirscter.

‘%o Raimbuvsement by the gevernment.is mada enly te the persen whe paid frem his
.« persenal funds: the expenses ef or:incidont te interment te @ private er civilian cemetery,
Receiptod: bills are net requirad te eccempany:this ferm. Any expenses ever and adeve: the

$75- maximum must bu. berne dy the pavaen whe: Incuvrred er pald the additienal expenses.

N

-

EXPLAHLTION aF PART Bi= NAQIONAL OR-POST:CEMETERY

1.
a natienal.er pest comaetary, yeu a7e. raspeadisle for all additienc! expansas necessary
%0 deiiver. the romsine frem that peipt te the natieneal o7 post cemelery: grave:site.
. Howewar, you may:bde entitied:te.en allowence far:the cost eof: transperting: the remeins
- frem your heme. e the natienal er pest.cemetery: grave: oite sudjoect: to: the cenditiens

¥hen: the remains ave delivered: te yau at _gevernment expsnse prier te burialiin

~outiinediin pavagraph:«2, bolew,

» 2, Reimburzement ef: transpectatien anponsesiie allewed enly when:the cest te- the
sgevernment: te deliver the remains: te yeu«is LEES than whatiit wesuld have cest the gevernment
ik deliver: the remaine direst: te the natiena! er pest cemetery of finaliinterment.
» Hewaver, . the ameunt which yeu may«be aiieved (the difference. between: cost of delivery te

‘you end. cest of delivery: by the gevernment direct te: the netiena! orrpoot;ii-otorijnay

‘net exceed: the auouui;actutlly,-xponlod:bynycuftc;doilv.r.thn.ronclatxtoéth. cemetpry
WHNETHER OR.NOT ¥YOU WiLL.BE: GRAIT(I‘AI‘Atl‘lllCiktS:‘!'ElltﬂT
IN ANY L EVENT YOU WiLL<BE" IOI!!{EO OF AIY
i|s» S!R?.

“ grave site.
“UPON AN AVOIT OF YHIS REQUESY. -
P ALLOWANCE: DUE: YOULBY THE OFFICE TO WHICH:  TRIS.FORM:

by £ f
~9. - Relmbursemsat by’ the gevernmeat «ii{ ba meds enly: te:the persen dho‘pald fro- \ b

«Wis parsenal funds fer transperting the remains te the natiens! er pest eonotity qravo '_,,

— e e

isite. 8 Alip

i Qe

Ne: interment expense a{lowance:is autherized since: interment:is made vlthotcly
+In. a natiepal er pest cemstery. ]
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1% October 1946

Mr, Mansfield Bone
Route #1
Hendrix, Oklahoma

Dear m.y Bone:

The War Department is most desirous that you be fwrnished infor-
mation regerding the burial location of your son, the late Technician
Fourth Crade Jemes N. Bome, A.S8,N. 38 079 587.

The records of this office disclose that hie remains are interred
in the U, 8. Military Cemetery Hamm, plot Q, row 7, grave 164. You
may be assured that the identification and interment have been ac~-
complished with fitting dignity and solemmity.

This cemetery is located two and one half miles east of the city
of Luembourg, and is under the constant care and supervision of United
States military persommel.

The Wer Department has now been authorigzed to comply, at Govern-
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding
final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved ome., At
a later date, this office will, without any action on yowr part, pro-

vide the next of kin with full information and solicit his detailed
desires.

Ploiu accept my sincere sympathy in yowr great loss,
Bingerely yours,

T. B. IARKIN
The Quartermaster Ceneral
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= ®eorT OF BURIHI?

TM 10-630 A‘ND AR 30-1815°

) BONE’/ James - N'} \:'

1

15 March b5

Date

38079587

4 i

Serial No.

d¥ombach, Belgium “ONK(Estimated to-be 32 Dec hh) v wﬁe“%;sed

Place of Death ~Date of Death Cause of Death
1100-15 March L5 U.S M:Llitam' Cemetery,Hamm, Luxembourg
Tine and Date of Rurial Name of Cametery Name or Coordinates of Location
TR T TG U Iy g 54 e Q : Cross
Grave Numt.er Row Number e <7 Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposninﬁ of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes é No [

If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified ?

See Attached skech and check list for
disinterment for additional information

Attached to Marker Yes ﬁ No O

B iy b e ““”‘revmusly bumﬂd in mlated grave

Coord VP 80886l Nord de Guerre

ncated at Crombach, Bel gium Zone
To deternine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who is buried on: o
Deceased’s Right: P—A—PAJ(%;F——- -3555:2:'%1}%!4‘*—- grs Ulmtm e Gﬂv}gg -
: KOSINSKI 277312 Pfc Unknown 16
Deceased’s LuiL: T Name % 3 Zui:l !\'0.5 a3 Rank Organization Grave Nf

g,,. Jaure o '\ dne, 3, Ranl 0 d if possible Ornlmnuan of pcmﬁ fummhfng nbov: ‘Dats when other dnn officer reporhnn burial.

JAMES N BONE
osaov::sv T42 43

4

Emergency Addressce — ..

JIf print of identiticationitag is not affixed fill in below:

Unknown.

Name

Address

Religion Protestant

only Personal Effccts Found on Body and disposjtion of same: /
ﬁ? y,ua; b 3lo..,.."a 45 (3. 1o Earspean,Corr. to Report o Be).

el .7

£

FILE

For The Comandjng officera Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial JUN
Wi, T. kELY AT

1st Lt QMC

\r.nfw.!')yGR\ O'u.a——

2t 27 609th QM Gr Reg Cos

15 1945°
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IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED
- Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a <
compléfe sét of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can,’andfill in
the following: X e
O Height: Lauwndry Marksss i1 oo, 504 —
> : « X ! e 3 po pwCA S Soprn & o Al 3 18 Xl 1K M
s N~ VoOWeight:  "oX 2 &ufnb@: f Rifle:., g} ik
i57a O Color of Eyes:~ 7 O Wear Glasses? " R g :
Color of Hair: 3 !(s_Tootp Chart Attached? ; s o £
;4 Rucenumoxirt s, v JomyO s8I LI ol S0 o =005
(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical _ <@
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.), In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, defdprxiﬁa, etc.
A { o \
3.8 A
i o
: &
: Ll
-~ § 3 - i Nz
A o8 e O : ’ *
Hd44i 3 ' A _ & op:le Herdositd 048
BoAdoH : o 2 g N ey - RS “ L F: 3 fyes o
g @ é ﬁ’ W g 3 ¢ PRD.L0 SITe SIG B HoL 9309 i)
BTN i |i Note belowgany identifying clues fou ; Jetters, photographs,
grnan haldlngas chaman dmut.e::g’ m&” ;
- v 4 15305 EES Ty b ¥ 15} -
2 - 4 o batkan!
o : DERIEI ]
A PR Gt
£Aaq " 3 1 g LCC s =
g EwE S K Yix & i I} €
§ Z2
o 231 : s SSLEVTS S g

TOOTH CHART

Deceaseds Left

o |
o~ |-
o |©
v | e
< | -
m|»
o |
bl -
- Rl
o |
;e
(4 <« | -
»m >
= -
§ -3 Y-
g1
werat 8 UL
ARV 8 ¥
~ |~
o !
Upper Lower

b

crowns by O ; fillings by [J ; Bridges
by artificial teeth X

Indicate : missing natural teeth by X ;
by & linking anchor teeth; replacements

If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,

122560

! oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed

i o oo o attach separateisheet. * Indicate North. e s .

! ot
41

tadma AT g, 3
LR
5/ 8 %
7 g 2802710 anibaemrod BAT
8. a. : AG P B
§' g o o D o R HQ SOt
et L L
E = "
5{ 3 J
0 d

L) S




CHE‘ LIST FOR DISINTERMENT‘

(To accompany Repo& of Reburial)

Only PART I should be completed, if identification tags are availible.
Both PART J & Il should be completed if identification tags are not available.
4 GlE information is unavailable, so indicate. - .
¥ L o . 1L March 1945

PART I (Positive identification) Bite

< - BONE, JAMES 38079587 Unknown
P ’(\’ — ull name of deceased) (ASN) (Organization)

2. State if identification tags were attached to remains, how many, and where attached Two around nBCk

3. Give exac;t losation grom which _aisintered: furnishing coordinates and map series used Invillagaef =
Crombach,Bels P 80886k Bels & NE France 12100000 Marche Sheet 13

4. Full name of cemetery (if buried in an organized cemetary)

5. Approximate or established date of death (state which & give basis for date selected

6. Approximate or established date of burial (givé basis for date esiéb]ished) 22 Dec 192‘1" According to
paper tag attached to marker by the Germans who buried body. 3

7. Manser in which grave was marked and all information contained on the marker.WOOden Cross with name
and date of i

8. List personal effects found in possession of civilian or unauthorized military personnel, furnishing name and address of

individuals concerned None

9. Names an| addresses of all persons questioned concerning death or burial and information each furnished (contact local

Mayor, priest, cemetery caretaker, those responsible for burial and any others possessing important information). ...

PART 11 (Doubtful as Undetermined Identification)

10. Fill in any information available regarding name, rank, ASN, or organization (Check cemetery records and ofﬂc(% ................ 5

/
[

12. Give description of facial features and body characteristics if possible, including the presence of scars, moles, fircumecision,

11.

(Est Height) (Est Weight) (Color of Hair) (Color of Eyes)

tatoos, length of hair, presence of mustache or beard, etc.




13. Give as detailed description as possible of condition and amounts of remains

14. Give probable cause of death, type and location of wounds (is there evidence that body was burned)

15. Give minute description of all effects, clothing and shoes, including clothes markings and sizes, as well as shoe size. List
each item of clothing, with a description of any unusual cuts, designs markings, pockets, colors, patches, etc. Also list, with

detailed descriptions, all effects without instrinsic value, such as gum, food, soap, papers, letters, tobacco, ete., giving brands

when applicable:

16. Give description of any vehicle found in the area that could be connected with the death of the deceased .o

(Type) (WD Serial No.) (Organization) (Serial No. and

Type of each gun)

17. Give exact location of remains in vehicle before removal

18. If buried in a coffin, give description and markings

19. List names of all other deceased persons buricd in the vicinity. Also give available information concerning the cause and

place of death’ of eath that may assist in ‘identification of these femains

st It QC
609th QM Gr Reg Coe.

20. Other pertinent information which would aid in establishing identity

' ; ~  -3042nd
/s/ George B Thorbrozge. s/set 375 3. 30k¥4h QU G.R,
e of erment)

(Individual in Charg (Rank) (ASN (Orgamzatlgn) o




Central Europe = 1:100000 - BONN - Sheet S. 1. Group IV
1l Mar 1945

Body of James N Bone, 38079587, disinterred at "x", northwest of Crombach, Belgium.
coorxr:V P80886,40

G o
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SENSITN SURFACE - HANDLE @DGES ONLY

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

¢ WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

Cy 4 \ L~ : - o Rl
REPORT OF DEATH L/ﬁ/ o U ; X vt s /_,1 P DAYE U sowe T lig
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMSIR f!m
s iy
)2

“one, James N, : : S NTE 587 L)
HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SZaVICE DATE OF mIATH ;

Héndriv, Oklahoma Infars ey 25 Jun 192¢€
PLACE OF DEATH - CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH

_Zucovean Ares ' XKilled in aciicc ~ s

STATION OF DECEASED o ’ DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGYM OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
1 YEARS MONMTHS DAYS
~ursyean Area 11 Feb 1942

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSMIP & ADDRESS)

Mr, Mansfield,Bone, Father, Route 1, Hendrix, Oklz,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Menefisld Eone, Father, noute 1, nendrix, Ckla,
Lowell hathow Bono. Brother, same as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IM FLYING PAY OYMER PAY STATUS
IsCONDUCY
MADE? " i"" oF-ouTYy S ON DUTY STYATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES 6o ves no vEs [T ves NO ves NO vES NO
Z 11X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENY
4 * E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

*fwarded Combat Infantryman Badge, ver GO #66, Hc. 7th irmd, Taf,, dated 20 D2+ "<d44.

bz2en in a missing in action status from 23 Dec 1944 unt!l such sbgence wae *arrinate’

receirad by the Secretary of’yar from the Commanding General in the Zurovean aras.

8. G. O, F. B 0L P .0, V. 8. A,
ARMY EFFECYS BUREAU

2.0.Q.Mm.6. o. F. B. ea v e riLg

G. A. ©. VET. ADMIN. A. 6. 301 FiLE

st

or 14 Apr 1945, when ovidanco considered sufficient tc estzablish *the fant of 2ea% wa:

The individual named in this report of death 1s held by the War Deyariwent *r nevg

e

WD AGO FORM $2-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 521, | DECEMBER 1944,
1 FEBRUARY 1948 WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXMAUSTED.
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. 0 g ; : 5 .‘ by "
Summary Court-lMartial JRl:Vleﬁ///
Lok ‘ ARMY SEKVICE FCRCES ‘ s
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT Caso No. 77078

601 Hardosty Avenuo : :
Kansas City 1, Missouri Datc 8 Angust—igzg/

SUBJECT: Roport of transaction in disposing of tho offocts of =

James N, Bone A 28072687 lata a
(Namc of dccodsod) {Army Sorial Numbor)
T/4 : ; Infantry who diod
(Grado) (Organization, Army or Sorvico)
on tho 23 flay of Ded  , 19 44 at Buropean Area
TO ¢ Tho Adjutant Gonoral, War Dopartmont, Washington 25, D.C,

1. Complying with AW, 112, a Summary Court=Martial, convcnod st Kansas City
Mos Pursuant to S.0., 228 Hq., KCQM Dopot, datod 25 Soptomber 1943, for tho pur=
poso of disposing of tho offuets of tho abovo-numod soldier, or porson subjoet to
military law, roports that:

us No legal roprosontative or widow of dscodunt bsing prosont at
decodonts camp or quartcrc, offocts of docedont wors forwerded to this Summery
Court=Martial,

be Local debtors owod dccodont's estetc § None 4/;f which the sum of
$ was colloeted. (If nothing wes found duo or collccted, statc "Nono";
otherwise attach itomizcd statoment of sums owing und colloctod.) (Incl. .)

ce Docodont owed undisputod local croditors the sum of § Nohe
which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of deccdont. (o0
incloscd rocoipt , Incl. )

d. Disposition of docedcnt's cffcots (loss money paid ercditors, if any)
hos boon madoe by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartormestor
Corps, at Government oxponse to porson found entitled (Sec Summary Court-Martisnl
FINDING bolow)

FINDING -
Before o Summery Court-Martiol which convonod at Kansas City, Missouri, on

2 August 1945 s pursuant to Spocial Ordors 228, Headquartors

KCQM Dopot, dated 25 Soptombor 1943, tho epplication or affidavit of

/

Mansfield Bone : for the offcets of tho above=named do-

coesed soldier, or porson subjeet to military law, now in the posscssion of tho
United Statos, with othor rslovant ovidonco, wns duly considorcd;

Whoroupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, undor tho provisions of

AW, 112, Mansfield Bone of
(Name of porson found cntitloed)
Route #1 4 Hendrix ~ State of
(Number, Strcet or Avenuo) (City, Town or Village)
Oklahoma , is tho father of tho

(Rolationship or Capaoity)

above-namcd decadont and appears to bo entitled to rocsive his or hor offccts,

(Signaturc of Summary Court Officor)

JOHN Ry MURPHY, Colonel, CHMC






601 Hardosty Avenuo 38 B o> e
Kanzas City 1, HMissouri Date 8 Augugtenygf

SUBJECT: Roport of transaction in disposing of tho offcects of

Jaﬂes N. Bone / 5 W? lato a
(Namc of dccogsed) {Army Sorinl Number)
T/4 V4 & Infantry who dicd
(Grado) (Organization, Army or Sorvico)
on tho 23 éay of Dﬁd . ﬁqrat Enropesn Aree

TO Tho Adjutant Gonoral, War Dopartment, Washington 25, D.C,

1. Complying with AJW, 112, o Summary Court-Martial, convenod at Kansas City
Mo« Pursuant to S.0., 228 Hq., KCQM Dopot, datod 25 Soptomber 1943, for the pur-
posc of disposing of tho effuets of the abovo-ncmod soldicr, or porson subjoct to
military law, roports that:

us No legal roprosontative or widow of dscodunt bsing prosont at
decodonts camp or quartcrs, offocts of docedont wors forwerded to thic Summery
Court=-Martial,

be Local dobtors owod dccodent's estatc § None 4/;f which the sum of
$ was collocted. (If nothing was found duo or collccted, state "Nono";
othorwise attach itomizod statement of sums owing und colloctad.) (Inel. )

ce Docodont owed undisputod local croditors the sum of § Nohe
which has bcen paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of doccdont. (o00
incloscd rocoipt y Inel, )

de Disposition of docecdent's cffocts (loss money peid ercditors, if any)
has boon made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartormestor
Corps, at Government oxponse to porson found entitlod (Sec Summary Court-Marticl
FINDING bolow)
FINDING

Before o Summery Court=Martinl which convonod at Kansas City, Missouri, on

2 August 1945 s pursuant to Spocial Ordors 228, Headquartors

KCQM Dopot, datcd 25 Soptombor 1943, tho epplicotion or affidavit of

/

Mansfield Bore : for the offcets cof tho above=named do-

coesed soldior, or porson subjoot to military law, now in the possesslon of tho
United Statos, with othor rslovant ovidonco, wns duly considerecd;

Whoroupon, this Summary Court-Martianl finds that, undor the provisions of

Adi, 112, Mansfield Bone of
(Namo of porson found ontitlod)
Route #1. R Hendrix ~ Gtake of
(Number, Strcet or Avenuo) (City, Town or Village)
Qklahoma ., is the father of tho

(Rolationship or Capocity)

above-namod decodont and appears to bo entitled to rocsive his or hor offoccts,

(Signoturc of’§ggmary Court Officor)

JOHN R, MURPHY, Colonel, CMC

(Name, Rank, Organization)
fEMMARY COURT MARTIAL
24

Eff. QM Form 75
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165 FORCTS ‘

- ek ARLY EFFHECTS BUREAU

CRDER POR SHIPMIWT

SHIP TO:

Effects of s ?/4 Janes N. Bone

lame

38079587

AsE
377078 D

Case lo,

Vit,

DATE 6 August 1945
o BRI . L ileniieseen

RAMARKS:
Inclose Buraeau Check
Acct. No.
Amount
Inclose Walusbios" iten
Ship "Valuables" itcrys)

—

' 4

My, Mansfield Bone
Route #1

Hendrix, Oklahoma

Wi: IBffscts Quaritermaster

S Remove G, I,

glcts ducrc pancy in
Bilm eﬂmred

')mry removed

S,

Laupdry romoved

D e —

-

"Accounting Eranch
ha*'eh,u Division
2 Files uranc‘.l, Adm, Div,

—— e

REMARKS:

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

\b\ Vej3
27

\C
1’3“ y

Franied VY '1p

zst, qu. Chz_';-m* %
Bsti. Prt. Chgs. s
doe. of packages

S

P
.—-——.—y—-—‘ -

Shipping Clork



,, e
577078 ; | Angust 6, 1945

: |
e /'/ ; ‘
//
Hr. lansﬂeld Boxfg
Route #L |
Hendrix, Oklahm‘

Dear Mr. Boneg

The Awmy Effects Bureau has received from
overgeas scme property of youe sony Technislen Fourth
Grade Janes N. B : » ) ;

This 'sro*\erty, ‘conglisting of e ﬁng, 5.8
being sen% you,

If, for some raaﬂoh, it has not. been received
at the expiration of thirty days from thig date, pleame
notify me 0 that tracer may be ingti¥uted.

I vegret the circumstances prompting thisg

letter, and wish to express my moathy in the loss of
your son,

Yours very my-/ -

P. L. KOOB
let Lt. o QIC
Officer-in-Bharge
8 Unit
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SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:

e Jomog N
(LAST NAME) (FIRST NAME) (M1) (RANK) tASN)
10: #ffects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, AFQ e /d US Army
The above named individual of
(UNIT) (ORGANIZATION)
- ot
was reported doceascd about_UNE{Bstimated o be 22 Doo M)  1044.
STATUS (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) (DATE)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible Uil

.......................................................................................

/ : INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

Money in the amount of MM  has been turned into

(NAME OF FINANCE OFFICE AND

_Form#bFD-38-enciosed ™Y

E’MBOL NUMBER)

NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF ANY BANKS IN WHICH ACCOUNTS MAY BE CARRIED

I certify that the avove items c '?e all of the effects, secured by me, of the
above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot

by on SR @000 1048
(RAIL, TRUCK, ETC.)

Tor The Camsanding Officers w:/f/QZgL

Name
E‘!; !1’ Iu!!::[
Rank & ASN_ds® IS - 0536262 .

Organization_Copts QN Or Reg Coe

Any additional pertinent information:

AG ETO Fofm No. 26 RESTERICTED AGPD 12-4Y4/300M/C126ABCD
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SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal iffects of:
BONE ERRDREE. . BTN Ui 0 A o 2

(Last Yame) (First Nawe) () (AsN)
T0: Effects Quartermaster, Cormuninetion Zone, AFO__ 871 US Army
The above named individual of __Co, "A® 23d_ Armd Inf Bn
(Tmit) (Organization)

was reported__ _ MIA: _ . about____ 28 December 19 _44

e e

Status (KIA, fo, Hosp, etc.)
Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible Mr, Mansfield Bone (Father)

u

Route #1, Hendrix, Okla

Morey in the amount of ___ Nome  has been turned into

(lame of Finance Office

™ IV o) e A
Form “UFD 35 enclosed.

i e

and symbol number)

~Inknown. . MEDMPSRNCISI e S

Nemess and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may / be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of “he effects, secured by me, of
e above ngmed individusl za¢ ‘hat th gy were forwarded to the Bffects Depot -

AN on L 5 / o DT
(Rail, Truck, ete.) ﬁ AP 7?7'/@“«/

—~Nate STEPHEN M, KEW

Rank & ASN 1st Lt, 0-441672

Orzanization _23d Armd Inf Bn

Any additional pertinent information:

AG ETO FOR!M NO,26 RESTRIGTED
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